

PRICE SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	COMMODITIES OR SERVICES	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF UNITS 1 yr	UNIT PRICE	Total AMOUNT	Unit of Measure
1.	Pavement Saw Cutting (Up to 10"Thick) Liner Feet LF	8000	\$20.00	\$160,000.00	LF
2	Pavement Saw Cutting 2" Increments (Greater than 10") Liner Feet LF	500	\$5.00	\$2500.00	LF
3	3000 PSI High Early Concrete Cubic Yards (CY)	250	\$1800.00	\$450,000.00	CY
4	4500 PSI High Early Concrete Cubic Yards (CY)	750	\$1850.00	\$1,387,500	CY
5	5000 PSI High Early Concrete Cubic Yards (CY)	750	\$1950.00	\$1,462,500	CY
6	Remove Unsuitable Soil Cubic Yards (CY)	2000	\$175.00	\$350,000.00	CY